Bus

Bus Ch Skp Changsankampaeng

Direction

Arsoidiav Sankampaeng Bus Station — auaIELEan
Chang Phueak Transport Station

28 stops

Open route schedule

Arsoidiav Sankampaeng Bus Station
15zuau Pranom Supermarket

55. duriiuwe Sankampaeng School

5.n33 Ina Krungthai Bank Sankampaeng
ot duAuwy Thai post Skp
59.01uduruns Ban Sankampaeng School
sl dudauws PWA Sankampaeng
Iadean Maiiam Musuem

W51 Praewa Thai Silk

59.1uavlae Nongkong School

U Insuguiinsawn Thai Handicraft Export Center
FuIns Shinawatra Thai Silk

umamnas Caltex Gas Station
55.auma%mﬁu Romyen School

591531 Rungrot Part

5.00u8u GSB Bank

d1aua Huadlee Battery

Aq9f Isuzu Chiangmai

taa1% Esso Chiangmai

a1a1t13na Wikul

wnsdn1u Chiang mai religion practice center

Go to website

Route schedule

Arsoifiav Sankampaeng Bus Station — auaIELEan
Chang Phueak Transport Station

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: A25atatiag Sankampaeng Bus Station
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

& RrUOTUAEWS A2 o
L 2z rudFule
UIuria 3y unudidon
3 gt L LALEY
thusaniiu
IR dhuiisnan . uthwho +
thududug
nuABRKLL T A (e
sl i
FI0IH2A u1.u l-L.nE.J'IJJ
11 A Bwolku
- dulsmaooiu
dUwWszlUOs

N G Uhundfi-la
9 diulsvioy
e thudurioled (TR
Feiol HUDBUIASe
WiEs duiidndas

filc UNUFUGULY
(VRIV 10 ok TR
3 [ci ol usan

o
| LLEEL AL, thurinats
v
e i \ - Duddni
DEDAY KUBUHDE duduy=as,
— AL daudu i e it
dudiuoold i\ Urududiuie
:
UL 4 |
H Ay Y uue =
KUDOKD ¥
e _\ dhudhlHike
i walen,
) Churidusan el . 5
o uuInAsh %\ TALSa e aL o LA ok
tnurilsda lia § 3
N 4 4 S St (nj1)
Unucikdnikda TRy thurjedda
Athsan 2
Ao aSaauyu

drudisnld © OpenStreethap Sntributers-~
Ch Skp — Changsankampaeng BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Ch-Skp-2452034963-1005708905
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Ch-Skp-2452034963-1005708905
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Ch-Skp-2452034963-1005708905

Jaudur1y Wat Saen Fang

5. lnuwAdige Wiavayns SCB Muangsamuth
yatlsniudn Kuan-im

Iamwuaudias Wat Thepmontian

SW. FLRan Changphueak Hospital

SUIAITAFINN mmﬂiz@‘i}'\uﬁan Bangkok Bank Chang
Phueak Gate

audIrian Chang Phueak Transport Station



Direction Route schedule

aaiian Chang Phueak — A1saiuiiay Sankampaeng auiian Chang Phueak — A1saiiiay Sankampaeng
Bus Station Bus Station
27 stops Monday 07:15
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:15
aaian Chang Phueak
Wednesday 07:15
FuNANImALIauasiEaslun Muang Chaing Mai Stadium
o Thursday 07:15
Jadai Wat Papao
. v . Friday 07:15
Tsvusugenlunnwasagiaun Chiang Mai President Hotel
meu1auasiEaeIva City Municipality Chiangmai Saturday 07:15
Asaidiauwsinie Khuean Mae Kuang Bus Station Sunday 07:15
Yeuw.unily Thai post Maeping
Route info
5.8da7u Isalamic Bank of Thailand Direction: %191fian Chang Phueak
Stops: 27

5.A59MW Bangkok Bank Sanpakoi
Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
5.n9¥ Ina Krungthai Bank Sanpakoi
u. denuiiadu Siam Nissan
1. u1d@e1 Mazda Chiangmai
The Pizza Company Sankampaeng
5. lmuwAdiare SCB Bank Nongprateep
irilsuanasn Namping
#Aa1ma Siladon
du. §unay Police Station
MaﬁéLﬂ%aﬂL%u Louis Silverware
mmﬂévf_lm Auita Market
ulsudsean Prempracha Collection
nUINNI191M19 Sankampaeng Highway Station
a5 ww PEA Sankampaeng

fuurvan Bangchak Gas Station

5. lmuwAdiare SCB Bank Sankampaeng


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Ch-Skp-2452034963-1005708905

Tasdanainaun1ng Lotus Sankampaeng

suanelandsTutid Bonus Copy Center

A750L1ailay Sankampaeng Bus Station

Ch Skp Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



